icO™
www.inserta.com         ©2019 ADACONN®+INSERTA®       2
RELIEF
inline control OPTIMIZER™ by Inserta®
www.inserta.com         ©2019 ADACONN®+INSERTA®         PUB # 500-101-1001
RELIEF
US: 9,091,355 and 9,482,355
EPO: 2971876

RELIEF
www.inserta.com         ©2019 ADACONN®+INSERTA®
ORDERING INFORMATION
ICO – RP1A – A – 6112 – N – A1
IN-LINE CONTROL
MODULE,
FLANGE TYPE
DESIGN CODE
FUNCTIONAL TYPE
  See Pages 7 - 10
FLANGE PATTERN
  61 – SAE J518-1
NOMINAL SIZE
  12 – 3/4”
  (nominal capacity 40 gpm)
SEAL MATERIAL
  N – BUNA
  V - VITON
MATERIAL and FINISH
  FLANGE VALVE BODY 6405-15
     DUCTILE IRON-CLEAR ZINC
   PILOT BODY AND END CAP-STEEL
     WITH BLACK OXIDE
6
SOLENOIDS SUPPLIED SEPARATELY
icO™
icO™  RELIEF
inline control OPTIMIZER™ by Inserta®
www.inserta.com         ©2019 ADACONN®+INSERTA®
***A - ADJUSTABLE  800-3000 PSI
***B - ADJUSTABLE 2500-5000 PSI
***C - ADJUSTABLE 800-3000 PSI
	      REMOTE CONTROL, INTERNAL DRAIN
***D - ADJUSTABLE 2500-5000 PSI,
                 REMOTE CONTROL, INTERNAL DRAIN
RP1A, RP1B
RP1C, RP1D
RP1A, RP1B
RP1C, RP1D
FUNCTIONAL TYPE RELIEF
   RP1A, RP1B
   RP1*- PILOT OPERATED RELIEF WITH REVERSE FREE FLOW, INTERNAL PILOT, INTERNAL DRAIN
RP1C, RP1D
RP1*- PILOT OPERATED RELIEF WITH REVERSE FREE FLOW, REMOTE CONTROL, INTERNAL DRAIN
E
D
B
C 0.11
Y X
SAE J1926 #4 X 2
Y PORT PLUGGED
F
G1
X
1 0
OH
C
B
0.11
E
D
F
G1
OH
7
1 0
icO™
www.inserta.com         ©2019 ADACONN®+INSERTA®
RELIEF
inline control OPTIMIZER™ by Inserta®
RELIEF
***E- ADJUSTABLE  800-3000 PSI,
               REMOTE CONTROL EXTERNAL DRAIN